
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Non Classificato 

Num.  
48 
2 

23 
3 
6 

21 
5 

22 
29 
25 
34 
26 
28 
9 
1 

27 
11 
37 
12 
33 
36 
31 
35 
49 
10 
39 
50 
38 
32 

Nome  
WEINGUT JOEL 
BOVE FABRIZIO 
FRANEK DAVID 
FRITSCH JOSEPH 
GIERA KRYSTIAN 
CONFORTI TOTISCO CLAUDIO 
GRITSCH ALEXANDER 
NARCE LUDOVIC 
WITKOWSKI MATEUSZ 
MOSNICKA TOMAS 
TESSON VINCENT 
TARSIM RIADH 
FRANCOIS FRANCOIS-ALEXANDRE 
YANGUEZ SANTALLA VICENTE 
ARZO DIAGO JOSE VICENTE 
LANDONI ALEX 
TONOLI FRANCO 
VILLA STEFANO 
TALLONE MAURIZIO 
BARKOCZI PETER 
SPERONE IVAN 
VAN DER HEIJDEN JOHANNES BERTUS
CATANIA MARCO 
GLISONI ALBERTO 
DE PICCOLI FAUSTO 
ARIOLI GIUSEPPE 
KASER SWEN 
BERNARDI IAGO 
LEVIN BRUNO 

State  
GER 
ITA 
FRA 
FRA 
POL 
ITA 
AUT 
FRA 
POL 
CZE 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
ESP 
ESP 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
HUN 
ITA 
ESP 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
SUI 
ITA 
FRA 

Classe  
MHO 
MH5 
MH3 
MH4 
MH4 
MH3 
MH4 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH4 
MH5 
MH3 
MH4 
MH3 
MH4 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MHO 
MH4 
MH3 
MHO 
MH3 
MH3 

Giri  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Tempo Totale  
1:12:10.260 
1:13:10.588 
1:13:24.075 
1:13:32.424 
1:13:37.899 
1:13:45.961 
1:14:16.785 
1:14:22.029 
1:17:20.672 
1:18:19.576 
1:12:19.536 
1:13:20.334 
1:14:06.745 
1:17:02.770 
1:17:02.815 
1:18:04.493 
1:19:29.301 
1:20:47.496 
1:21:02.499 
1:14:46.168 
1:15:03.798 
1:15:13.476 
1:16:32.784 
1:18:41.850 
1:22:26.833 
1:18:28.393 
1:19:10.742 
1:24:54.071 
1:15:38.759 

Diff  

1:00.328 
1:13.815 
1:22.164 
1:27.639 
1:35.701 
2:06.525 
2:11.769 
5:10.412 
6:09.316 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
4 Giri 

Distanza totale

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

26,400 

26,400 

26,400 

26,400 

26,400 

26,400 

23,100 

23,100 

23,100 

19,800 

Velocità  Media 

27,435 

27,058 

26,975 

26,924 

26,891 

26,842 

26,656 

26,625 

25,600 

25,279 

24,639 

24,298 

24,045 

23,129 

23,129 

22,824 

22,418 

22,057 

21,989 

21,185 

21,102 

21,057 

20,693 

20,128 

19,212 

17,662 

17,505 

16,325 

15,705 

Cod. FCI  

ES66447 

A027888 

ES66470 

ES66456 

ES66452 

971034L 

ES66451 

ES66376 

ES66462 

ES66450 

ES66464 

ES66471 

ES66453 

ES66574 

ES66460 

A033837 

A078747 

A041356 

967339E 

ES66445 

835598P 

ES66454 

951307F 

A044381 

A106159 

A078748 

ES66489 

A115163 

ES66455 

Cod.UCI  

10009911259 

10008510914 

10010024730 

10008840219 

10009912471 

10009556908 

10008512237 

10015991745 

10011109312 

10008513550 

10008843653 

10008530122 

10014470057 

10033216420 

10015029930 

10030433025 

10004723072 

10008456562ÿ 

10009654716 

10013909881 

10031864884 

10054760120 

10033216521 

10053411517 

Cod. Società  

GER 

11F3116 

FRA 

FRA 

POL 

02Z2788 

AUT 

FRA 

POL 

CZE 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ESP 

ESP 

03B2836 

02M4004 

02M4004 

01B2015 

HUN 

01B2015 

ESP 

01W2009 

02Q4056 

01W2009 

02M4004 

SUI 

02Y3739 

FRA 

Società  
TEAM REHABILITY 

ANMIL SPORT ITALIA 

STRADE FRANCAISE 

TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOU

VELOAKTIVE 

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNAN

SPORTUNION TARRENZ BSVRI 

CSBJ HANDISPORT 

VELOAKTIVE 

DUKLA PRAHA 

VELO CLUB PONT-AUDEMER 

STRADE FRANCAISE 

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS 

DESHAFIO C.D. 

ESPORTS ADAPTATS LA VALLE 

GSC GIAMBENINI 

A.S.D. S.B.S. 

A.S.D. S.B.S. 

POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD 

BVSC-ZUGLO 

POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD 

ESPORTS ADAPTATS LA VALLE 

SPORTABILI ALBA 

FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 

SPORTABILI ALBA 

A.S.D. S.B.S. 

PARA RACING TEAM 

PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 

TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOU

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
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Pos  
DNF 
DNF 

Num.  
24 
30 

Nome  
LERAY GREGORY 
VERAZZI MATTHIEU 

State  
FRA 
FRA 

Classe  
MH3 
MH3 

Giri  
6 
6 

Tempo Totale  
44:01.120 

1:01:26.298 

Diff  
DNF 
DNF 

Distanza totale

19,800 

19,800 

Velocità  Media 

26,989 

19,336 

Cod. FCI  

ES66448 

ES66436 

Cod.UCI  

10011109918 

Cod. Società  

FRA 

FRA 

Società  
ROAD RUNNER HS 

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS 
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Pos  

MH3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Non Classificato 
DNF 
DNF 

MH4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num.  

23 
21 
22 
29 
25 
34 
26 
28 
27 
37 
33 
36 
31 
35 
39 
38 
32 

24 
30 

3 
6 
5 
9 

11 
12 

Nome  

FRANEK DAVID 
CONFORTI TOTISCO CLAUDIO 
NARCE LUDOVIC 
WITKOWSKI MATEUSZ 
MOSNICKA TOMAS 
TESSON VINCENT 
TARSIM RIADH 
FRANCOIS FRANCOIS-ALEXANDRE 
LANDONI ALEX 
VILLA STEFANO 
BARKOCZI PETER 
SPERONE IVAN 
VAN DER HEIJDEN JOHANNES BERTUS
CATANIA MARCO 
ARIOLI GIUSEPPE 
BERNARDI IAGO 
LEVIN BRUNO 

LERAY GREGORY 
VERAZZI MATTHIEU 

FRITSCH JOSEPH 
GIERA KRYSTIAN 
GRITSCH ALEXANDER 
YANGUEZ SANTALLA VICENTE 
TONOLI FRANCO 
TALLONE MAURIZIO 

State  

FRA 
ITA 
FRA 
POL 
CZE 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
ITA 
ITA 
HUN 
ITA 
ESP 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
FRA 

FRA 
FRA 

FRA 
POL 
AUT 
ESP 
ITA 
ITA 

Classe  

MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 

MH3 
MH3 

MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 

Giri  

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

6 
6 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

Tempo Totale  

1:13:24.075 
1:13:45.961 
1:14:22.029 
1:17:20.672 
1:18:19.576 
1:12:19.536 
1:13:20.334 
1:14:06.745 
1:18:04.493 
1:20:47.496 
1:14:46.168 
1:15:03.798 
1:15:13.476 
1:16:32.784 
1:18:28.393 
1:24:54.071 
1:15:38.759 

44:01.120 
1:01:26.298 

1:13:32.424 
1:13:37.899 
1:14:16.785 
1:17:02.770 
1:19:29.301 
1:21:02.499 

Diff  

21.886 
57.954 

3:56.597 
4:55.501 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
4 Giri 

DNF 
DNF 

5.475 
44.361 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 

Distanza totale

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

26,400 

26,400 

26,400 

26,400 

23,100 

23,100 

19,800 

19,800 

19,800 

33,000 

33,000 

33,000 

29,700 

29,700 

29,700 

Velocità  Media 

26,975 

26,842 

26,625 

25,600 

25,279 

24,639 

24,298 

24,045 

22,824 

22,057 

21,185 

21,102 

21,057 

20,693 

17,662 

16,325 

15,705 

26,989 

19,336 

26,924 

26,891 

26,656 

23,129 

22,418 

21,989 

Cod. FCI  

ES66470 

971034L 

ES66376 

ES66462 

ES66450 

ES66464 

ES66471 

ES66453 

A033837 

A041356 

ES66445 

835598P 

ES66454 

951307F 

A078748 

A115163 

ES66455 

ES66448 

ES66436 

ES66456 

ES66452 

ES66451 

ES66574 

A078747 

967339E 

Cod.UCI  

10008510914 

10009912471 

10008512237 

10015991745 

10011109312 

10008513550 

10014470057 

10015029930 

10004723072 

10008456562ÿ 

10009654716 

10013909881 

10033216521 

10053411517 

10011109918 

10010024730 

10008840219 

10009556908 

10008843653 

10033216420 

10030433025 

Cod. Società  

FRA 

02Z2788 

FRA 

POL 

CZE 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

03B2836 

02M4004 

HUN 

01B2015 

ESP 

01W2009 

02M4004 

02Y3739 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

POL 

AUT 

ESP 

02M4004 

01B2015 

Società  

STRADE FRANCAISE 

TEAM MTB BEE AND BIKE-BREGNAN

CSBJ HANDISPORT 

VELOAKTIVE 

DUKLA PRAHA 

VELO CLUB PONT-AUDEMER 

STRADE FRANCAISE 

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS 

GSC GIAMBENINI 

A.S.D. S.B.S. 

BVSC-ZUGLO 

POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD 

ESPORTS ADAPTATS LA VALLE 

SPORTABILI ALBA 

A.S.D. S.B.S. 

PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 

TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOU

ROAD RUNNER HS 

TEAM HANDBIKE COMTOIS 

TEAM PISCINES WATERAIR MULHOU

VELOAKTIVE 

SPORTUNION TARRENZ BSVRI 

DESHAFIO C.D. 

A.S.D. S.B.S. 

POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD 

CLASSIFICA  PER CATEGORIE
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Pos  
7 

MH5 
1 
2 

MHO 
1 
2 
3 

Num.  
10 

2 
1 

48 
49 
50 

Nome  
DE PICCOLI FAUSTO 

BOVE FABRIZIO 
ARZO DIAGO JOSE VICENTE 

WEINGUT JOEL 
GLISONI ALBERTO 
KASER SWEN 

State  
ITA 

ITA 
ESP 

GER 
ITA 
SUI 

Classe  
MH4 

MH5 
MH5 

MHO 
MHO 
MHO 

Giri  
8 

10 
9 

10 
8 
7 

Tempo Totale  
1:22:26.833 

1:13:10.588 
1:17:02.815 

1:12:10.260 
1:18:41.850 
1:19:10.742 

Diff  
2 Giri 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 
3 Giri 

Distanza totale

26,400 

33,000 

29,700 

33,000 

26,400 

23,100 

Velocità  Media 

19,212 

27,058 

23,129 

27,435 

20,128 

17,505 

Cod. FCI  

A106159 

A027888 

ES66460 

ES66447 

A044381 

ES66489 

Cod.UCI  

10054760120 

10009911259 

10008530122 

10031864884 

Cod. Società  

01W2009 

11F3116 

ESP 

GER 

02Q4056 

SUI 

Società  
SPORTABILI ALBA 

ANMIL SPORT ITALIA 

ESPORTS ADAPTATS LA VALLE 

TEAM REHABILITY 

FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 

PARA RACING TEAM 

CLASSIFICA  PER CATEGORIE
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